
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Ferrari Morgana 30/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
2 Pagano Victoria 04/12/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70
3 Marasigan Gioia 31/01/06 Marconi 13,60
4 D'Elia Caterina 29/12/06 Scandianese 13,60
5 Catellani Giorgia 16/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
6 Carnevali Martina 14/04/06 Reggiana 13,50
7 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 13,30
8 Stirparo Sabrina 17/01/06 Marconi 13,20
9 Aguzzoli Viola 12/05/06 Reggiana 13,20

10 Caserta Noemi 08/05/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,10
11 Sarchi Maddalena 13/04/06 Marconi 13,00
12 Lolli Emma 20/09/06 L'Arena 13,00
13 Venditti Giada 09/02/06 Atletic S.Ilario 12,80
14 Fontani Anita 09/08/06 Reggiana 12,70
15 Ruggiero Alessandra 20/02/06 Marconi 12,50
16 De Siati Aurora 09/06/06 Marconi 12,50
17 Valentini Sara 15/06/06 Scandianese 12,50
18 Torreggiani Elisa 02/10/06 Marconi 12,50
19 Benassi Beatrice 20/10/06 Marconi 12,40
20 Carta Erica 18/01/06 Scandianese 12,30
21 Ferretti Eleonora 30/04/06 Marconi 12,30
22 Scalas Desireè 15/10/06 Marconi 12,20
23 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 11,90
24 Bucella Jodi 17/06/06 Scandianese 11,20
25 Marmiroli Susanna 10/01/06 Reggiana 0,00
26 Valentini Giada 17/01/06 Scandianese 0,00
27 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
28 Consolini Iris 05/08/06 Reggiana 0,00
29 Morini Valentina 02/09/06 Reggiana 0,00
30 Spaggiari Lisa 14/09/06 Scandianese 0,00
31 Torreggiani Sofia 09/11/06 Marconi 0,00
32 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
33 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
34 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
35 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
36 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
37 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
38 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
39 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
40 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
41 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
42 0 00/01/00 0 0,00

CORPO LIBERO
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

1^ ALLIEVE 2006



43 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
56 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
57 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
58 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
59 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
60 0 00/01/00 0 0,00



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Marasigan Gioia 31/01/06 Marconi 14,50
2 Pagano Victoria 04/12/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
3 Catellani Giorgia 16/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
4 Caserta Noemi 08/05/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
5 Venditti Giada 09/02/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
6 Ferrari Morgana 30/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
7 Torreggiani Elisa 02/10/06 Marconi 14,00
8 Sarchi Maddalena 13/04/06 Marconi 13,90
9 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 13,90

10 Aguzzoli Viola 12/05/06 Reggiana 13,80
11 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
12 Benassi Beatrice 20/10/06 Marconi 13,80
13 Carnevali Martina 14/04/06 Reggiana 13,60
14 Valentini Sara 15/06/06 Scandianese 13,50
15 Fontani Anita 09/08/06 Reggiana 13,40
16 Ruggiero Alessandra 20/02/06 Marconi 13,10
17 Ferretti Eleonora 30/04/06 Marconi 13,00
18 Marmiroli Susanna 10/01/06 Reggiana 12,90
19 De Siati Aurora 09/06/06 Marconi 12,70
20 Stirparo Sabrina 17/01/06 Marconi 12,50
21 Carta Erica 18/01/06 Scandianese 12,50
22 Morini Valentina 02/09/06 Reggiana 12,40
23 Lolli Emma 20/09/06 L'Arena 11,80
24 Scalas Desireè 15/10/06 Marconi 11,40
25 Bucella Jodi 17/06/06 Scandianese 11,30
26 D'Elia Caterina 29/12/06 Scandianese 11,00
27 Valentini Giada 17/01/06 Scandianese 0,00
28 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
29 Consolini Iris 05/08/06 Reggiana 0,00
30 Spaggiari Lisa 14/09/06 Scandianese 0,00
31 Torreggiani Sofia 09/11/06 Marconi 0,00
32 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
33 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
34 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
35 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
36 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
37 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
38 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
39 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
40 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
41 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
42 0 00/01/00 0 0,00

TRAVE 1^ ALLIEVE 2006
UISP REGGIO EMILIA



43 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Catellani Giorgia 16/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
2 Ferrari Morgana 30/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
3 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
4 Morini Valentina 02/09/06 Reggiana 14,20
5 Pagano Victoria 04/12/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
6 Stirparo Sabrina 17/01/06 Marconi 14,10
7 Venditti Giada 09/02/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
8 Fontani Anita 09/08/06 Reggiana 14,10
9 Lolli Emma 20/09/06 L'Arena 14,10

10 Sarchi Maddalena 13/04/06 Marconi 14,00
11 Caserta Noemi 08/05/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
12 Valentini Sara 15/06/06 Scandianese 14,00
13 Ruggiero Alessandra 20/02/06 Marconi 13,90
14 Carnevali Martina 14/04/06 Reggiana 13,90
15 Aguzzoli Viola 12/05/06 Reggiana 13,90
16 De Siati Aurora 09/06/06 Marconi 13,90
17 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 13,90
18 Marmiroli Susanna 10/01/06 Reggiana 13,80
19 Carta Erica 18/01/06 Scandianese 13,80
20 Marasigan Gioia 31/01/06 Marconi 13,80
21 Benassi Beatrice 20/10/06 Marconi 13,80
22 D'Elia Caterina 29/12/06 Scandianese 13,80
23 Ferretti Eleonora 30/04/06 Marconi 13,60
24 Bucella Jodi 17/06/06 Scandianese 13,50
25 Torreggiani Elisa 02/10/06 Marconi 13,40
26 Scalas Desireè 15/10/06 Marconi 13,20
27 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
28 Valentini Giada 17/01/06 Scandianese 0,00
29 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
30 Consolini Iris 05/08/06 Reggiana 0,00
31 Spaggiari Lisa 14/09/06 Scandianese 0,00
32 Torreggiani Sofia 09/11/06 Marconi 0,00
33 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
34 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
35 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
36 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
37 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
38 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
39 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
40 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
41 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
42 0 00/01/00 0 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
VOLTEGGIO 1^ ALLIEVE 2006



43 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Stirparo Sabrina 17/01/06 Marconi 14,50
2 Ferrari Morgana 30/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
3 Sarchi Maddalena 13/04/06 Marconi 14,50
4 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 14,40
5 Ruggiero Alessandra 20/02/06 Marconi 14,30
6 Catellani Giorgia 16/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
7 Valentini Sara 15/06/06 Scandianese 14,30
8 Ferretti Eleonora 30/04/06 Marconi 14,20
9 De Siati Aurora 09/06/06 Marconi 14,20

10 Carta Erica 18/01/06 Scandianese 14,10
11 Venditti Giada 09/02/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
12 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
13 Lolli Emma 20/09/06 L'Arena 14,10
14 Scalas Desireè 15/10/06 Marconi 14,10
15 Aguzzoli Viola 12/05/06 Reggiana 14,00
16 Torreggiani Elisa 02/10/06 Marconi 13,90
17 Caserta Noemi 08/05/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
18 Benassi Beatrice 20/10/06 Marconi 13,80
19 Fontani Anita 09/08/06 Reggiana 13,60
20 D'Elia Caterina 29/12/06 Scandianese 13,60
21 Bucella Jodi 17/06/06 Scandianese 13,40
22 Pagano Victoria 04/12/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
23 Carnevali Martina 14/04/06 Reggiana 13,30
24 Morini Valentina 02/09/06 Reggiana 13,30
25 Marmiroli Susanna 10/01/06 Reggiana 13,20
26 Marasigan Gioia 31/01/06 Marconi 9,00
27 Valentini Giada 17/01/06 Scandianese 0,00
28 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
29 Consolini Iris 05/08/06 Reggiana 0,00
30 Spaggiari Lisa 14/09/06 Scandianese 0,00
31 Torreggiani Sofia 09/11/06 Marconi 0,00
32 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
33 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
34 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
35 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
36 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
37 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
38 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
39 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
40 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
41 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
42 0 00/01/00 0 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAMPOLINO 1^ ALLIEVE 2006



43 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
54 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
55 0 00/01/00 0 0,00



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Ferrari Morgana 30/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
2 Catellani Giorgia 16/03/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
3 Ferretti Eleonora 30/04/06 Marconi 14,40
4 Lolli Emma 20/09/06 L'Arena 14,40
5 Caserta Noemi 08/05/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
6 Aguzzoli Viola 12/05/06 Reggiana 14,30
7 Riva Margherita 04/08/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
8 Rossi Sofia 17/11/06 Saturno 14,20
9 Stirparo Sabrina 17/01/06 Marconi 14,10

10 Marasigan Gioia 31/01/06 Marconi 14,10
11 Sarchi Maddalena 13/04/06 Marconi 14,10
12 Pagano Victoria 04/12/06 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
13 Fontani Anita 09/08/06 Reggiana 14,00
14 Benassi Beatrice 20/10/06 Marconi 14,00
15 Carta Erica 18/01/06 Scandianese 13,90
16 Valentini Sara 15/06/06 Scandianese 13,90
17 Torreggiani Elisa 02/10/06 Marconi 13,90
18 Venditti Giada 09/02/06 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
19 D'Elia Caterina 29/12/06 Scandianese 13,80
20 Carnevali Martina 14/04/06 Reggiana 13,40
21 Scalas Desireè 15/10/06 Marconi 13,40
22 Ruggiero Alessandra 20/02/06 Marconi 13,30
23 Bucella Jodi 17/06/06 Scandianese 13,00
24 Marmiroli Susanna 10/01/06 Reggiana 12,70
25 Morini Valentina 02/09/06 Reggiana 11,80
26 Valentini Giada 17/01/06 Scandianese 0,00
27 De Siati Aurora 09/06/06 Marconi 0,00
28 Tinterri Annalisa 25/06/06 Atletic S.Ilario 0,00
29 Consolini Iris 05/08/06 Reggiana 0,00
30 Spaggiari Lisa 14/09/06 Scandianese 0,00
31 Torreggiani Sofia 09/11/06 Marconi 0,00
32 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
33 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
34 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
35 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
36 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
37 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
38 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
39 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
40 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
41 0 00/01/00 0 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
PARALLELE 1^ ALLIEVE 2006



42 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
43 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
44 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
45 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
46 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
47 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
48 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
49 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
50 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
51 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
52 0 00/01/00 0 0,00
53 0 00/01/00 0 0,00


